
B Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Friday, December 3, 2021

23rd FINA WORLD JUNIOR DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

Liko Sport Centre

Kyiv, Ukraine

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.6.5

KRAUSS Johanna (2005) -- Germany  1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 70.15  Back Dive 1

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 105.85  Reverse Dive 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 137.35  Inward Dive 3

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 181.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 233.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 282.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 334.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 7.206.8616.3Total DD:

PIZZINI Elisa (2005) -- Italy  2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive 5

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 61.70  Forward Dive 14

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 93.70  Back Dive 11

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 140.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 183.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 230.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 280.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 316.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 7.506.5116.6Total DD:

BAILO Kseniia (2005) -- Ukraine  3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive 13

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 64.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 9

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 99.35  Back Dive 5

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 135.90  Reverse Dive 4

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 179.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 225.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 274.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 3

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 315.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3

Average award: Best award: 7.206.7015.8Total DD:

OSORIO Mariana (2006) -- Colombia  4

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive 14

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 61.95  Reverse Dive 12

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 87.15  Forward Dive 16

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults 10

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 165.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 8

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 211.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 5

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 246.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 4

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 283.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 6.906.0015.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

KÄCK Odessa (2005) -- Finland  5

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 67.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 94.90  Inward Dive 10

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 122.95  Reverse Dive 12

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 154.15  Back Dive 13

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 192.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 12

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 236.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 282.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 6.506.0115.7Total DD:

OH Sooyeon (2005) -- Republic of Korea  6

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive 18

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 41.80 67.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 100.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 4

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 134.05  Back Dive 5

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 166.35  Reverse Dive 7

303B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 187.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 17

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 48.10 236.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 10

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 281.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

Average award: Best award: 6.905.9216.1Total DD:

BARTOLIC Barbara (2005) -- Croatia  7

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive 9

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 7

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 97.50  Back Dive 8

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 129.80  Reverse Dive 9

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 169.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 5

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 209.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 6

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 242.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 5

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 277.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9216.1Total DD:

ZALUNINA Sofiia (2005) -- Russia  8

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 63.60  Back Dive 10

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 97.60  Reverse Dive 7

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 130.90  Inward Dive 8

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 169.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 216.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 23.40 239.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 7

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 277.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 6.705.8316.3Total DD:

KOPRULU Sude (2005) -- Turkey  9

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive 10

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 61.80  Reverse Dive 13

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 27.00 88.80  Inward Dive 14

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 115.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 17

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 152.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 16

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 37.50 190.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 15

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 232.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults 15

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 276.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 6.405.6116.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

REMUND Laina (2005) -- Switzerland  10

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive 10

301B 1 1.7 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 66.90  Reverse Dive 5

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 96.60  Inward Dive 9

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 11

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 162.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 10

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 200.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 239.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults 8

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 275.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 10

Average award: Best award: 6.605.7216.1Total DD:

RAGÉN Julia (2006) -- Sweden  11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 70.00  Back Dive 2

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 104.00  Reverse Dive 3

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 139.10  Inward Dive 2

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 170.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 4

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 25.30 195.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 10

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 37.70 233.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 12

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 273.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

Average award: Best award: 7.405.8316.2Total DD:

KARAKOSE Gul Handan (2006) -- Turkey  12

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive 16

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 58.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 16

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 87.25  Back Dive 15

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 117.85  Reverse Dive 14

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 154.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 13

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 191.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 13

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 235.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 272.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 6.305.7116.1Total DD:

BRAWN LOZADA Tiffany (2006) -- Colombia  13

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive 7

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 8

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 98.90  Back Dive 6

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 132.05  Reverse Dive 6

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 163.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 9

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 204.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 233.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 13

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 269.00  Forward Double Somersault 13

Average award: Best award: 7.406.0015.3Total DD:

CIANCAGLINI Rebecca (2006) -- Italy  14

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 66.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 6

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 110.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 131.85  Back Dive 7

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 154.80  Reverse Dive 12

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 193.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 11

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 33.80 227.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 16

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 268.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 14

Average award: Best award: 7.305.5916.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SMOLEC Tesa (2005) -- Croatia  15

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 12

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 58.35  Inward Dive 17

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 91.15  Back Dive 13

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 120.05  Reverse Dive 13

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 156.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 199.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 242.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.0 20.70 263.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 15

Average award: Best award: 6.705.6515.8Total DD:

PALMÉR Meja (2005) -- Sweden  16

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 6

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 63.55  Back Dive 11

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 91.60  Reverse Dive 12

401A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 116.80  Inward Dive 15

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 153.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 15

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 191.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults 14

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 232.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 14

105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 29.90 262.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 16

Average award: Best award: 6.505.4716.3Total DD:

MIKYNOVÁ Eliska (2005) -- Czech Republic  17

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive 14

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.55  Reverse Dive 15

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 86.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 17

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   14.0 29.40 116.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 16

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 146.60  Inward Dive 18

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 189.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 16

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 217.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 17

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 257.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 17

Average award: Best award: 6.105.4416.0Total DD:

SLAJUTE Vita (2006) -- Lithuania  18

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive 17

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 53.10  Back Dive 18

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 83.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 18

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 114.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 18

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 152.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 17

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 181.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 18

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 213.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults 18

203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   10.5 24.15 238.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 18

Average award: Best award: 6.105.0116.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   LINDBERG Mathz -- FINA
Assistant Referee:    
   SUEHIRO Akito -- FINA
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)
   1.  AZORIN Daniel Pierre -- FRA
   2.  URAN SALAZAR Diana Marcela -- COL
   3.  MALIEV Catherine -- SUI
   4.  PIKTURNIENE Ale -- LTU
   5.  BEKETOV Andrei -- RUS
   Reserve.  PICKER Christian -- GER

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)
   1.  CALDERARA Gianluca -- ITA
   2.  PATSERINA Olena -- UKR
   3.  HERNANDO FERRER Carla -- ESP
   4.  DAW Yehia Zakaria Yehia -- EGY
   5.  PARISI Hugo -- BRA
   Reserve.  KOLIC Natasa -- CRO

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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